
Madera South High School 
 2020 Boys Tennis Schedule 

 Varsity Schedule 

Day              Date                      Opponent                 Site                   Time   
Thursday     February 6              Firebaugh(Scrim)    Firebaugh               3:00 

Thursday       February 13            Liberty                      MSHS                      3:00 

Wednesday  February 19             Selma                        MSHS                         3:00 
Thursday    February 20            Washington Union  WU                      3:30 
 
Tuesday       February 25            Kerman                    Kerman                      3:00 
Thursday     February 27            Sunnyside                Sunnyside                   3:00 

Wednesday     March 4                   Chowchilla               Chowchilla                 3:00 
Friday/Sat.  March 6-7                California Classic   MSHS(Buchanan)  TBA 

Tuesday      March 10                    Madera                      MSHS                     3:00 
Thursday       March 12                  Bullard                    MSHS                   3:00  
Fri./Sat.        March 13-14               Grapevine Invite      MSHS                      TBA  
   
Tuesday    March 17                 Edison                       Edison                      3:00 
Thursday      March 19                 Sanger                      Sanger                      3:00 

Tuesday     March 24                 SJM                                     MSHS                         3:00             
Thursday      March 26                 Madera                     Madera                      3:00 

Tuesday    March 31                 Bullard                     Bullard                      3:00 
Thursday       April 2                       Edison                    MSHS                   3:00 

Thursday      April 16                       Sanger                        MSHS                     3:00 

Tuesday      April 21                      SJM                          SJM                      3:00 
Thurs-Fri      April 23-24                CMAC Individual Championship @Bullard  TBD 

          
Team Playoffs: 

Tuesday  April 28                     Playoffs 
Thursday       April 30                     Playoffs 

      Wednesday     May 6                Playoffs 
                             Tuesday          May 12                          Finals 

  
Individual Area Playoffs: 

Area:            5/8 and 5/9 
Individual Section Playoffs: 

Friday           May 15                     Area Playoffs 
Saturday      May 16                     Area Playoffs 

  
Principal:  Mrs. Aimee Anderson 

Coach: Eric Witters 
Athletic Director: Andrea Devine 


